mGELCO

GALLET sprchova vanicka z litého mramoru, ¢tverec 90x90cm

Order code:

Size
Length:
Width:
Height:

Properties
Colour:
Material:
Warranty:

Technical sheet

GQ9090
900 mm
900 mm
30 mm
White
Cast marble
3years
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Typ A B cC D
GALLET GQ8080 800 800 180 51
GALLET GQ9090 900 900 180 51
GALLET GQ17070 41700 700 180 45
GALLET GQ12080 1200 800 180 45
GALLET GQ12090 1200 900 180 45
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